TM
group company
Pressure Gauge Catalogue
Process Pressure Gauges   |   Test Pressure Gauges   |   Diaphragm Seal Units   |   Digital Pressure Gauges
Differential Pressure Gauges   |   Pressure Gauges Accessories   |    Pressure Transmitters
Introduction
1    |    Pressure Gauge Catalogue
The British Rototherm group is an established manufacturer of custom designed

K
Configuration A + D
Fig 331 Direct mounting,
bottom entry
Direct mounting, back entry
Configuration B
Fig 334 Surface mounting,
bottom entry
Configuration U
Fig 338C Panel mounting -
clamp fixing, back entry
Configuration F
Fig 338 Panel mounting - 3
hole fixing, back entry
Model / Nominal Size A B C E F G H J K L M N
SPG100 (100mm) 108 90 62 28 68 135 6.2 17 33 54 6 110
SPG150 (150mm) 162 144 62 28 68 196 6.2 17 33 54 6 164
N = Panel hole diameter	 PCD  100mm = 118 PCD   150mm = 178 PCD
         Please see page 19 for Pressure Gauge ordering information
All dimensions are in mm. Drawings are for illustration purposes only
5    |    Pressure Gauge Catalogue

Class 1 to EN837
Fixing Dimensions
Surface Mounting Panel Mounting
Dial Size Hole P.C.D. Panel Cut
out
Flange
Dia. Max
P.C.D.
63 M4 76 70 90 78
100 M5 116 112 134 121
150 M5 168 165 188 175
200 M5 221 215 240 225
250 M6 273 270 305 285
300 M6 325 330 370 345
Model / Nominal Size A B C D E F G H K M
SPGA63 (63mm) 68 42 46 17 29 22 89 89 38 89
SPGA100 (100mm) 102 49 65 20 30 35 127 133 41 133
SPGA150 (150mm) 159 56 102 19 38 54 181 187 57 187
SPGA200 (200mm) 205 53 124 22 38 54 235 232 52 238
SPGA250 (250mm)* 256 60 152 24 38 54 292 305 52 305
SPGA300 (300mm) 307 60 178 24 38 54 343 368 52 368
B
A
C
D